Confirmation Schedule 2025

Date School/Parish

Tuesday, Feb 11th Ballyagran
Bruree

Wednesday, Feb 12" Kilmeedy

Ballyguiltenane

Thursday, Feb 13"

Caherdavin BNS

Caherdavin GNS
Friday, Feb 14th Ballysteen

St James Cappagh
Saturday, Feb 15 St Patricks Girls/Boys

St Bridget’s
Tuesday, March 4t Abbeyfeale

Athea
Thursday, March 6" Shountrade

Adare
Friday, March 7t Kilmallock

Bruff
Saturday, March 8 Scoil Ide
Tuesday, March 18" Kildimo

Pallaskenry
Wednesday, March 19" Kilcornan
Tuesday, April 157 Monaleen
Wednesday, April 2™ Monaleen
Thursday, April 3 St Paul’s

Friday, April 4™

St Joseph’s: Modhscoil

Saturday, April 5* JFK Boys
Salesian Girls
Tuesday, April 8" Milford
Wednesday April 9* Banogue
Croom
Thursday April 10* Meelick
Parteen
Cratloe

Wednesday, April 30"

Ahalin/Knockderry

Ballingarry

Thursday, May 1*

Our Lady of Lourdes

GS Sheoirse Clancy

Our Lady Queen of Peace




Friday, May 2™ GS Sairseail
Thomond
Saturday May 3™ Redhill

Tuesday, May 6%

Monaleen: Caladh an Treoigh

Wednesday, May 7t

Carrickerry

Ardagh
Thursday, May 8" Carnane
Manister
Friday, May 9% CBS Boys
Presentation Girls
Saturday, May 10*" St Gabriel’s
Tuesday, May 13" Donoughmore
Knockea
Roxboro
Tuesday, May 20" Kilcolman
Coolcappa
Thursday, May 22™ St Nessans

Friday, May 23"

St Joseph’s: Scoil Mhathair De

Saturday May 24" St Joseph’s: Catherine McCauley
REFD

Wednesday May 28" Gaelscoil Raithin
Crecora

Friday, May 30% Cathedral: St John Girls
Askeaton

Saturday, May 31 Moyross

Wednesday, June 11" Monagea
Mahoonagh

Thursday, June 12 NCW: GS O’ Doghair
Killoughteen

Friday, June 13" NCW: Scoil losef
Courtenay

Saturday, June 14"

St Mary’s Bishop Street

OLQP: Le Cheile




